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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE
ASK ALL:

ME_SPPRT Thinking about the situation with Israelis and Palestinians these days... Do you have a
favorable or unfavorable opinion of each of the following? [RANDOMIZE]

No
NET Very Somewhat NET Very Somewhat answer

ASK FORM 1 ONLY [N=5,284]:
a.F1 The Israeli government
Apr 1-15, 2019 41 14 27 51 17 33 9

b.F1 The Palestinian government
Apr 1-15, 2019 19 1 18 71 27 44 9

ASK FORM 2 ONLY [N=5,239]:
c.F2 The Israeli people

Apr 1-15, 2019 64 20 44 28 6 22 8
d.F2 The Palestinian people
Apr 1-15, 2019 46 7 39 45 12 34 8
ASK ALL:
ME_DT Do you think Donald Trump is... [RANDOMIZE PUNCHES 1 & 2; ALWAYS ASK PUNCH 3
LAST]
Apr 1-15,
2019
34 Favoring the Israelis too much
6 Favoring the Palestinians too much
50 Striking about the right balance
10 No answer

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

www.pewresearch.org





